
Japan Open Junior Tennis Championships 2023
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

17 OCT 2023
City,Country

Nagoya, JPN

GS18 - GIRLS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade Tourn. Key

J-J200-JPN-01A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Yoko Tsunashima 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1396 JPN  WADA, Nanayo [1]

2 3297 JPN  TAZUKE, RIKO

3 JPN  YAMADA, Yuno

4 2696 JPN  HASEGAWA, Hannah [9]

5 1685 JPN  ARIMA, Rito [2]

6 3603 JPN  WATANABE, Nao

7 3041 JPN  MIZUGUCHI, Nabiki

8 2776 JPN  OTSUKA, SAYA [11]

9 WC 1698 JPN  YOSHIDA, Sara [3]

10 CAN  NAKANO-LEE, Yuo

11  Bye

12 2736 JPN  MORISHITA, Yua [10]

13 1886 JPN  GOSHIMA, Uri [4]

14 2954 JPN  NAKAYAMA, YUNA

15 JPN  YOSHIDA, KOTOMI

16 2820 JPN  INAMI, MISAKI [12]

17 1938 JPN  SAITO, Cocomi [5]

18 JPN  AZUMA, KAE

19 3920 JPN  ISHIKAWA, Satsuki

20 2302 JPN  OOKOSHI, Risa [8]

21 2123 JPN  KAWASHIMA, Ruri [6]

22 2856 JPN  KAKUNO, REINA

23 3126 JPN  KAMEOKA, MIRAI

24 2150 JPN  ISHIDA, Minori [7]

Finals

 TAZUKE, RIKO
 6-3 6-4 

 HASEGAWA, Hannah [9]
 6-1 6-1 

 ARIMA, Rito [2]
 6-4 6-3 

 MIZUGUCHI, Nabiki
 6-4 6-3 

 YOSHIDA, Sara [3]
 6-0 6-0 

 MORISHITA, Yua [10]
 w.o.

 GOSHIMA, Uri [4]
 6-4 6-0 

 YOSHIDA, KOTOMI
 6-4 6-3 

 SAITO, Cocomi [5]
 6-2 4-6 [10-4] 

 ISHIKAWA, Satsuki
 6-1 6-2 

 KAWASHIMA, Ruri [6]
 6-4 6-2 

 ISHIDA, Minori [7]
 6-1 6-0 

Qualifiers

 HASEGAWA, Hannah [9]
 6-3 6-2 

 ARIMA, Rito [2]
 6-2 1-6 [10-3] 

 YOSHIDA, Sara [3]
 6-2 7-5 

 YOSHIDA, KOTOMI
 6-4 6-4 

 SAITO, Cocomi [5]
 6-2 6-4 

 ISHIDA, Minori [7]
 6-1 6-1 

# Seeded Players

1 WADA, Nanayo
2 ARIMA, Rito
3 YOSHIDA, Sara
4 GOSHIMA, Uri
5 SAITO, Cocomi
6 KAWASHIMA, Ruri
7 ISHIDA, Minori
8 OOKOSHI, Risa

9 HASEGAWA, Hannah
10 MORISHITA, Yua
11 OTSUKA, SAYA
12 INAMI, MISAKI

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  14 OCT 2023 18:42 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 AZUMA, KAE (JPN)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Yoko Tsunashima


